9:15—-
9:30

Cedars Class Timetable

9.30-
9.50

9:55-10:35

10:45

11:00

11:10-12:00

12:00
—1:00

1:00 -
1:15

1:15-1:50

1:50 -
2:00

2:00-2:50 2:50

8:50 - 9:15
Monday
Class Assembly
Tuesday
Singing
Assembly
Wednesday
Signing
Assembly
Thursday
Whole school
Assembly
Friday
Pre-literacy
activities

Welcome, registration and individual target work

Phonics

Phonics & English
(Reading interventions
S&L interventions)

Phonics & English

(Reading interventions
S&L interventions)

Phonics & English

(Reading interventions
S&L interventions)
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Snack

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Lunchtime

Registration, reading
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Outside play
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