

Cedars Class Timetable

	8:50 – 9:15	9:15– 9:30	9.30- 9.50	9:55 – 10:35	10:45 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:10	11:10 – 12:00	12:00 - 1:00	1:00 – 1:15	1:15 – 1:50	1:50 – 2:00	2:00 – 2:50	2:50
Monday	Class Assembly	Welcome, registration and individual target work	Phonics	Phonics & English (Reading interventions S&L interventions)	Playtime	Snack	Maths			Foundation subject	Outside play	Foundation subje	ect
Tuesday	Singing Assembly			Phonics & English			Maths		reading	Foundation subject		Foundation subje	e time rou
Wednesday	Signing Assembly			(Reading interventions S&L interventions)			Maths	Lunchtime	Registration, rea	Foundation subject		Foundation subje	
Thursday	Whole school Assembly			Phonics & English			Maths		Regis	Foundation subject		Foundation subje	ect
Friday	Pre-literacy activities			(Reading interventions S&L interventions)			Maths			Foundation subject		Foundation P subject	Pupil of the week